BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE - 2024 RWD #16

RURAL WATER DISTRICT
CHEROKEE COUNTY

The Board of Directors of the Rural Water, Sewer, Gas and Solid Waste Management
District #16, Cherokee County, Oklahoma regular meeting schedule for 2024 is below.
Unless otherwise indicated or changed, the regular meetings will occur on the third

Thursday of the month. The meeting location is Nancy’s Homemade Pies at 26380
South Indian Road, Park Hill, Oklahoma and starts at 11:30 a.m.

Thursday, January 18, 2024
Thursday, February 15, 2024
Thursday, March 21, 2024
Thursday, April 18, 2024
Thursday, May 16, 2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024
Thursday, July 18, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Thursday, September 19, 2024
Thursday, October 17, 2024
Thursday, November 21, 2024
Thursday, December 19, 2024
e Dec. 19: Monthly Board Meeting at 11:30 a.m. followed by Annual
Meeting at 1:00 p.m.
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